
 

A Creative, Cooperative Community  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

Diary Dates - Summer Term 2025 

 

Date Event 

Monday 21st April 2025 School Closed - Easter Monday Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 School closed for Training Day 

Wednesday 23rd April 2025 Children Return to school at 8:40am  

Monday 5th May 2025 School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 7th May 2025  Together over Tea, drop in session with the Senco, School 

Nurse and Pastoral team for families of pupils with SEND 

Week commencing:   

12
th
 May 2025 

KS2 SATS 

Monday 12th May  English SPAG test 1 and 2  

Tuesday 13th May  Reading 

Wednesday 15th May Maths 1 and 2 

Thursday 15th May  Maths paper 3 

W.C Monday 19th May Year 6 Bikeability 

(Details of groups to follow from Year 6 team) 

Wednesday 21st May 2025 Culture Day - Come dressed in your national dress or national 

colours 

Friday 23rd May 2025 School Group photos for Year 6 and FS2  

Friday 23rd May 2025  School Closes for half term Holiday at 3.10pm 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Children Return to school at 8.40am 

Week commencing:  ​
2nd June (2 week window) 

Year 4 Multiplication Check Weeks 

Friday 6th June 2025 F2 Active Family Games  

         2.15pm - 3pm 

Week commencing:   

9
th
 June - 13th June (1 week 

window) 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Week 

 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Parent workshop - MHST Routine and rhythms in the mobile 

Monday 16th  June 2025  Year 3 Parent Partnership 2:15-3pm - in hall 

Monday 16th  June 2025 Year 4 Parent Partnership 2:15-3pm - in classrooms 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 Year 3 Roman Day in school  

Wednesday 18th  June 2025  F2 Parent Partnership 2:15-3pm - in hall 

Thursday 19th - 20th June 

2025 

Year 5 stay at Raywell overnight  

Tuesday 17th June 2025 Year 6 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm  

Friday 20th June 2025 Year 2 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm  

Monday 23rd June 2025  Cook together eat together at TBA- Summer Sizzlers 



Monday 23rd June 2025 Year 1 Parent Partnership event in the hall 2:15 pm - 3pm  

Tuesday 24th June 2025 KS1 Year 1 and 2 Sports Day 2pm - 3pm  

Tuesday 24th June 2025 Year 5 Parent Partnership event in classrooms 2:15 pm - 3pm  

Tuesday 24th June 2025 6BH Blitz Experience Trip 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 KS2 Years 3 and 4 Sports Day 2pm - 3pm  

Thursday 26th June 2025 6PC Blitz Experience Trip  

Friday 27th June 2025 Year 6 End of Year Production (Approx 1.30pm start but this 

will be confirmed nearer the time).   

Monday 30th June 2025- 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025  

Year 6 Residential Carlton Lodge  

Monday 30th June 2025 Year 3, 4 and 5 Music Performance for parents in the hall  

(9.30-10.00 3RH, 4CH and 5JG) 

(10.30-11.00 3KQ, 4LM and 5PM)  

Wednesday 2nd July 2025  Together over Tea, drop in session with the Senco, School 

Nurse and Pastoral team for families of pupils with SEND.  

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Foundation 1 Active Family Games 

 10.30 am-11.15 am   ​
2.15 pm- 3 pm 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 KS2 Year 5 and 6 Sports Day  2pm - 3pm  

Friday 4
th
 July 2025 Reports to Parents 

Monday 7th - Friday 11th 

July 2025 

Transition Week for Year 6 Secondary School   

Monday 7th July and 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 

FS1 - Year 5 Transition mornings  

Monday 7th July - Thursday 

17th July afternoons 

Year 4 and 5 Swimming lessons  

Swimming costume/swim shorts and towel required 

 

Wednesday 9th July 

Thursday 10th July 

Friday 11th July 

Parents to meet new class teachers (meeting in the hall) 

New Year 5 - 9th July 8.55am        New Year 1-  9th July 2.30pm  

 New Year 4 -10th July 8.55am       New Year 3 - 10th July 

2.30pm 

 New Year F2 -11th July 8.55am     New Year 2 -11th July 

2.30pm 

Friday 18th July 2025 Summer Holidays - School Closes  at 1.45pm 

Friday 18th July 2025 Ice Arena 2.30pm-3.30pm 

100% Attendance Treat at the Ice Arena 

Summer Clubs To be confirmed 

 


